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EXCHANGE RATE CIRCULAR NO: 74/2025
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INDICATIVE FX DEALING RATES TO PUBLIC :

Value Date: April 23, 2025

ards na o o ame b

EXCHANGE RATE FOR STUDENT FILE:

122.0000 122.0000 usbp 121.0000 121.0000 121.0000 121.0000
162.3820 162.3820 GBP 161.0510 161.0510 161.0510 161.0510
139.3728 139.3728 EUR 137.6254 137.6254 137.6254 137.6254
0.8587 0.8587 IPY 0.8516 0.8516 0.8516 0.8516
89.6400 89.6400 CAD 88.9052 88.9052 88.9052 88.9052
148.2742 148.2742 CHF 147.0588 147.0588 147.0588 147.0588
13.0022 13.0022 SEK 12.8957 12.8957 12.8957 12.8957
79.2390 79.2390 AUD 78.5895 78.5895 78.5895 78.5895
93.0729 93.0725 SGD 92.3100 92.3100 92.3100 92.3100
32.5255 32.5255 SAR 32.2589 32.2589 32.2589 32.2589
16.6854 16.6854 CNY 16.5486 16.5486 16.5486 16.5486
33.2163 33.2163 AED 32.9440 32.9440 32.9440 32.9440
A 0 DA 60 DA 90.DA 0 DA 80 DA
usb 120.2942 119.5883 118.8825 118.1767 116.7650
GBP 160.1115 158.1721 158.2326 157.2931 155.4142
EUR 136.8226 136.0198 135.2170 134.4141 132.8085
CASH FOREIGN CURRENCY: INTEREST RATE ON DEPOSIT IN US DOLLAR:
SELLING CURRENCY BUYING OR D RECD
123.0000 usop 122.0000 3MONTHS 3.75000 1.0000
163.7130 GBP 162.3820 6 MONTHS 4.00000 1.0000
140.1462 EUR 139.0068 1YEAR 4.75000 1.0000

CURRENCY
RATE 122,0000 162.3820 139.0068 89.6400 79.2390
BENCHMARK RATE:
CURRENCY Overnight 1 MONTH 3MONTHS 6 MONTHS 1YEAR
USDSOFR 4.32000 4.32340 4.27518 4.10763 3.80899
GBPSONIA 4.45900 4.34260 4.21860 4.06950 3.86160
ESTR 2.17100 2.08800 1.95300 1.79600
*1US DOLLAR = 1 ACU DOLLAR BUYING SELLING
RATE FOR BRANCHES TO HEAD OFFICE 122.00 121.10
DICA ORWARD RA 0 DA 60 DA g0 DA 0 DA
usb BUY 121.7186 122.4372 123.1704 123.8938
USD SELL 122.7245 123.4491 124.1883 124.9178

¥*ABOVE RATES ARE SUBJECTTO AVAILABILITY OF MATCHING FUND, ALL CONCERN OFFICIALS ARE REQUESTED TO TAKE SPECIFIC
FORWARD RATES FROM TREASURY DIVISION AT HEAD OFFICE BEFORE FINALISING THE FORWARD DEAL AT THEIR END.
**REQUEST TO TAKE SPECIFIC RATE FROM TREASURY DIVISION FOR NFCD AMOUNT US$ 50,000.00 & ABOVE.
*+INTEREST/PROFIT WILL BE PAYABLE ON RFCD (TERM) DEPOSITS BASED ON BANKER-CUSTOMER RELATIONS.

**UTMOST CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN FOR DETERMINATION OF THESE RATES AND AS SUCH TREASURY DIVISION DISCLAIMS
ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR ERROR, OMISSION OR INCORRECT TRANSMISSION.
#*ALL THE RATES QUOTED ABOVE MIGHT CHANGE AT ANY POINT OF TIME WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
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